The International Society
for Optical Engineering
Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466778, v. 6555
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Sensors and Systems
for Space Applications
Richard T. Howard

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
  THREE-DIMENSIONAL POSITION AND ATTITUDE SENSING
 65550D Processing 3D flash LADAR point-clouds in real-time for flight applications [6555-12]
  R. Craig, I. Gravseth, R. P. Earhart, J. Bladt, S. Barnhill, L. Ruppert, C. Centamore, Ball
Aerospace and Technologies Corp. (USA)
 65550E Stereo-vision-based 3D modeling of space structures [6555-13]
  S. Se, P. Jasiobedzki, MDA, Space Missions (Canada); R. Wildes, York Univ. (Canada)
 65550F A pose and position measurement system for the Hubble Space Telescope servicing
mission [6555-14]
  M. Balch, D. Tandy, Advanced Optical Systems, Inc. (USA)
 65550G Simulation tests of a lidar-based spacecraft pose determination algorithm [6555-15]
  R. C. Fenton, R. R. Fullmer, R. T. Pack, Utah State Univ. (USA)
  SENSORS AND SYSTEMS
 65550H Hydra AR&D sensor suite [6555-16]
  F. Roe, S. R. Granade, Advanced Optical Systems, Inc. (USA)
 65550I The lunar orbiter laser altimeter (LOLA) on NASA's Lunar Reconnaissance Orbiter (LRO)
mission [6555-17]
  H. Riris, X. Sun, J. F. Cavanaugh, G. B. Jackson, L. Ramos-Izquierdo, D. E. Smith, NASA
Goddard Space Flight Ctr. (USA); M. Zuber, Massachusetts Institute of Technology (USA)
 65550J Commissioning of the CALIPSO payload [6555-18]
  C. Weimer, L. Ruppert, J. Spelman, Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corp. (USA)
 65550K Utilizing UV and visible sensors on micro-satellites to demonstrate target acquisition and
tracking [6555-19]
  S. Brown, D. Wada, A. Ghafourian, M. Greenman, C. Harris, C. Howlett, T. Humpherys,
Space Dynamics Lab., Utah State Univ. Research Foundation (USA); V. Nguyen, Missile
Defense Agency (USA)
  SPACECRAFT SENSORS ANALYSIS AND RESULTS
 65550L DART AVGS flight results [6555-20]
  R. T. Howard, T. C. Bryan, NASA Marshall Space Flight Ctr. (USA)
 65550M Miniature, light weight, coherent optical receiver system for space platforms [6555-21]
  A. Joshi, D. Becker, C. Wree, D. Mohr, Discovery Semiconductors, Inc. (USA)
 65550N Real-world educational experience through project-oriented graduate classes in
collaboration with industry [6555-22]
  T. H. Zurbuchen, Univ. of Michigan (USA)
 65550O High-resolution imaging with small satellites: what are the possibilities and limitations?
[6555-23]
  R. Sandau, German Aerospace Ctr. (Germany)
iv
 65550P Autonomous docking experiments using the SPHERES testbed inside the ISS [6555-24]
  S. Nolet, D. W. Miller, MIT Space Systems Lab. (USA)
  PROPULSION SENSORS I